Agro Product

Market Name

Variety

Grade Retail Price

Wholesale price*

Alternanthra
Amaranthus
Ashgourd
Ashgourd
Basella
Basella
Beetroot
Beetroot
Bhendi
Bhendi
Bittergourd
Bittergourd
Bottle Gourd
Bottle Gourd
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Cabbage
Cabbage
Carrot
Carrot
Cauliflower
Cauliflower
Chilli
Chow-Chow
Chow-Chow
Clusterbeans
Colocasia
Coriander - Leaves
Coriander - Leaves
Curry-leaves
Curry-leaves
Drumstick

Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market
Thalaivasal-Market

Vegetables
Ponnanganni leaves

Pulichakeerai - Mesta

Round-Big
Round-Small
Sirukeerai
Araikeerai
Bangalore
Mettupalayam
Local
Hybrid
Amman
Poly
Big-long
Small

Vari
Mohini
Bhavani
Bangalore
Local
Mettupalayam
Medium
Big

Local
Local
Bangalore
Ooty

Local
Local
Hybrid
Nadu
Local
Local
Local

5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
7.00/Bundle
6.00/Bundle
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Piece
40.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

20.00/Bundle
15.00/Bundle
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

4.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
6.00-7.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
28.00-30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
16.00-20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00-28.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
6.00-7.00/Piece
8.00-10.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
42.00-45.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
35.00/Piece
30.00/Piece
25.00-30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg



Elephant-Foot- Yam Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 = 22.00/Kg
Frenchbeans Thalaivasal-Market  Bangalore 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
Knol-Khol Thalaivasal-Market =~ Bangalore 1 - 25.00/Kg
Lablab Thalaivasal-Market Small-Green 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
Lablab Thalaivasal-Market  Belt 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
Lablab Thalaivasal-Market  Kombu 1 50.00/Kg 45.00/Kg
Onion Thalaivasal-Market  Bellary-Big 1 40.00/Kg 28.00-30.00/Kg
Onion Thalaivasal-Market  Bellary-Medium 1 30.00/Kg 22.00-24.00/Kg
Onion Thalaivasal-Market  Bellary-Small 1 25.00/Kg 18.00-20.00/Kg
Onion Thalaivasal-Market ~ Small-New 1 40.00/Kg 27.00-32.00/Kg
Onion Thalaivasal-Market  Small-New 2 30.00/Kg 20.00-25.00/Kg
Paprika Thalaivasal-Market  Bangalore 1 - 40.00/Kg
Potato Thalaivasal-Market  Mettupalayam 1 30.00/Kg 27.00/Kg
Potato Thalaivasal-Market  Agra 1 30.00/Kg 26.00/Kg
Pudina-Leaves Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 25.00/Bundle 20.00/Bundle
Pudina-Leaves Thalaivasal-Market  Hybrid 1 20.00/Bundle 15.00/Bundle
Pumpkin Thalaivasal-Market  Red-Local 1 8.00/Kg 4.00/Kg

Radish Thalaivasal-Market ~ White-Best 1 20.00/Kg 10.00-13.00/Kg
Radish Thalaivasal-Market ~ White-Normal 1 20.00/Kg 6.00-7.00/Kg
Radish Thalaivasal-Market Red-Bangaore 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg

Ridge Gourd Thalaivasal-Market  Long 1 30.00/Kg 17.00-18.00/Kg
Ridge Gourd Thalaivasal-Market ~ Short 1 20.00/Kg 12.00-15.00/Kg
Snakegourd Thalaivasal-Market  Long 1 20.00/Kg 10.00-11.00/Kg
Snakegourd Thalaivasal-Market  Short 1 20.00/Kg 9.00/Kg
Spinach/palak Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 5.00/Bundle 3.00/Bundle
Tomato Thalaivasal-Market  Soolagiri 1 40.00/Kg 23.00-26.00/Kg
Tomato Thalaivasal-Market  V-Kota 1 40.00/Kg 24.00/Kg
Tomato Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 40.00/Kg 23.00-26.00/Kg
Turnip Thalaivasal-Market Bangalore 1 - 30.00/Kg
- Fuuts___
Apple Thalaivasal-Market =~ Wasington 1 200.00/Kg 180.00/Kg
Apple Thalaivasal-Market  Fuiji 1 180.00/Kg 160.00/Kg
Apple Thalaivasal-Market Maharaja 1 200.00/Kg 180.00/Kg
Banana-Raw Thalaivasal-Market  Mondhan 1 5.00/Piece 350.00/Bunch
Banana-Raw Thalaivasal-Market  Flower 1 5.00/Piece 4.00/Piece



Banana-Raw Thalaivasal-Market  Leaves 1 100.00/Bundle 80.00/Bundle
Banana-Yellow Thalaivasal-Market Red 1 450.00/Bunch 400.00/Bunch
Banana-Yellow Thalaivasal-Market  Poovan 1 400.00/Bunch 350.00/Bunch
Banana-Yellow Thalaivasal-Market  Karpooravalli 1 450.00/Bunch 400.00/Bunch
Banana-Yellow Thalaivasal-Market  Rasthali 1 500.00/Bunch 450.00/Bunch
Grapes Thalaivasal-Market  Panneer 1 100.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
Grapes Thalaivasal-Market  Seedless-White 1 100.00/Kg 90.00/Kg
Grapes Thalaivasal-Market  Seedless-Black 1 100.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
Grapes Thalaivasal-Market  Thilkush 1 80.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
Guava Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 30.00/Kg 20.00-23.00/Kg
Jack Thalaivasal-Market  Big 1 140.00/Piece 120.00/Piece
Jack Thalaivasal-Market  Medium 1 100.00/Piece 80.00/Piece
Lemon Thalaivasal-Market  Big 1 5.00/Piece 3.00/Piece
Lemon Thalaivasal-Market  Medium 1 3.00/Piece 2.00/Piece
Mandarin Orange Thalaivasal-Market ~ Australian 1 110.00/Kg 90.00/Kg
Mandarin Orange Thalaivasal-Market  Malta 1 70.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
Mandarin Orange Thalaivasal-Market  Nagpur-Kamala 1 60.00/Kg 50.00/Kg
Mango Thalaivasal-Market ~ Gundu 1 - 9.00-10.00/Kg
Mango Thalaivasal-Market  Bangalora 1 = 15.00-17.00/Kg
Papaya Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 6.00/Piece -

Pineapple Thalaivasal-Market  Kerala-Big 1 40.00/Piece 30.00/Piece
Pineapple Thalaivasal-Market  Kerala-Medium 1 30.00/Piece 20.00/Piece
Pineapple Thalaivasal-Market ~ Kerala-Small 1 20.00/Piece 10.00/Piece
Pomegranate Thalaivasal-Market  Khabul 1 120.00/Kg 100.00/Kg
Pomegranate Thalaivasal-Market Ganesh 1 100.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
Sapota Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
Sathgudi Thalaivasal-Market  Andhra 1 70.00/Kg 50.00/Kg
Sathgudi Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
Watermelon Thalaivasal-Market  Local-Big 1 15.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
. Flowers |
Chrysanthemum Thalaivasal-Market ~ Cut flowers-Yellow 1 - 110.00/Kg
Cock’s comb Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 - 80.00/Kg
Jasmine-Malligai Thalaivasal-Market ~ Gundu 1 - 300.00/Kg
Jasmine-Mullai Thalaivasal-Market =~ Kakatan 1 = 310.00/Kg
Marigold Thalaivasal-Market  Local-Yellow 1 - 70.00/Kg



Maruvu Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 - 10.00/Bundle
Nerium Thalaivasal-Market Red 1 - 200.00/Kg
Nerium Thalaivasal-Market ~ White 1 - 210.00/Kg

Rose Thalaivasal-Market  Mookuthi 1 - 200.00/Kg

Tulsi Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 - 30.00/Kg
Tuberose Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 z 150.00/Kg
Cardamom Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 80.00/100 gms 750.00/Kg
Cinnamon Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 25.00/100 gms 190.00/Kg
Clove Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 100.00/100 gms 800.00/Kg
Coriander Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 80.00/Kg 75.00/Kg
Fennel Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 25.00/100 gms 90.00/Kg
Fenugreek Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 70.00/Kg 60.00/Kg

Garlic Thalaivasal-Market  Nilgiris 1 80.00/Kg 70.00/Kg

Garlic Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 60.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
Ginger Thalaivasal-Market Old 1 150.00/Kg 130.00/Kg
Ginger Thalaivasal-Market New 1 100.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
Mustard Thalaivasal-Market  Big 1 40.00/Kg 33.00/Kg
Mustard Thalaivasal-Market ~ Small 1 45.00/Kg 35.00/Kg
Pepper Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 80.00/100 gms 700.00/Kg
Tamarind Thalaivasal-Market  Round-Red 1 70.00/Kg 65.00/Kg
Tamarind Thalaivasal-Market  Round-Black 1 80.00/Kg 70.00/Kg

Areca nut Thalaivasal-Market  Local-Best 1 - 480.00/Kg
Areca nut Thalaivasal-Market  Medium 2 - 350.00/Kg
Betelvine Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 50.00/Bundle 35.00/Bundle
Cashewnut Thalaivasal-Market  Local 1 - 480.00-500.00/Kg
Coconut Thalaivasal-Market  Big 1 15.00/Piece 12.00-13.00/Piece
Coconut Thalaivasal-Market ~ Medium 1 12.00/Piece 7.00-8.00/Piece
Coconut Thalaivasal-Market ~ Small 1 10.00/Piece 5.00-6.00/Piece

*Price details collected from Thalaivasal Daily Market
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5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
7.00/Bundle
6.00/Bundle
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Piece
40.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

20.00/Bundle
15.00/Bundle
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

50.00/Kg

4.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
6.00-7.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
28.00-30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
16.00-20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00-28.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
6.00-7.00/Piece
8.00-10.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
42.00-45.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
35.00/Piece
30.00/Piece
25.00-30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
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50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
8.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

200.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
5.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
100.00/Bundle
450.00/Bunch
400.00/Bunch
450.00/Bunch
500.00/Bunch
100.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
28.00-30.00/Kg
22.00-24.00/Kg
18.00-20.00/Kg
27.00-32.00/Kg
20.00-25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
20.00/Bundle
15.00/Bundle
4.00/Kg
10.00-13.00/Kg
6.00-7.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
17.00-18.00/Kg
12.00-15.00/Kg
10.00-11.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
3.00/Bundle
23.00-26.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
23.00-26.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

180.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
350.00/Bunch
4.00/Piece
80.00/Bundle
400.00/Bunch
350.00/Bunch
400.00/Bunch
450.00/Bunch
80.00/Kg
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100.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
140.00/Piece
100.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
110.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

6.00/Piece
40.00/Piece
30.00/Piece
20.00/Piece
120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
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SHEMEVEUTF6V-LOMT T 011

GV a6V
GeVrd a6V

1
1

80.00/100 gms
25.00/100 gms

90.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
20.00-23.00/Kg
120.00/Piece
80.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
90.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
9.00-10.00/Kg
15.00-17.00/Kg

30.00/Piece
20.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
10.00/Kg

110.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
310.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
200.00/Kg
210.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
150.00/Kg

750.00/Kg
190.00/Kg



Slrmiby

Q& 155106060
G&mibLy
Qeupbgwid
Ly (h)
LT (h)
Gesd
Qe

5HS

5H &

SHEMEVEUTFeV-LOTTO1% L
BHEWEVOUTF6V-LOTT G5 L
SHEMEVEUTFeV-LOMTTO1H L
BHEWEVOUTF6V-LOTT G5 L
SHEMEVEUTFeV-LOMTTO1H L
BHEWEVOUTF6V-LOTT 615 L
SHEMEVEUTFeV-LOMTTO1% L
BHEWEVOUTF6V-LOTT G5 L
SHEMEVEUTFeV-LOMTTO1% L
BHEWEVOUTF6V-LOTT G5 L
BHEWEVUTF6V-LOTT G151
BHEWEVEUTF6V-LOTT G151
BHEWEVUTF6V-LOTT G151
BHEWEVEUTF6V-LOTT G151
BHEWEVUTF6V-LOT TGS 1L
BHEWEVEUTF6V-LOTT G151
BHEWEVUTF6V-LOT T G151
BHEWEVEUTF6V-LOTT G151
BHEWEVUTF6V-LOTT G151
BHEWEVEUTF6V-LOTT G151

(€100 2 3 3))
GeVrd a6V
Gevrd 6V
Gevrds a6V
b evaslif]
BT
LISDLp WIS
REALTES
Cuiflwig)
APlwg)
(€100 2 - 7))
Fauliy
SH(HLIL
Quflwg)
Quiflwg)
APlwg)
(€100 2 3 7))
Quflwg)
BOSSTLD
APlwg)

B e T e N S S S S N . T = G Gy

100.00/100 gms
80.00/Kg
25.00/100 gms
70.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
80.00/100 gms
70.00/Kg
80.00/Kg

50.00/Bundle

15.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
10.00/Piece

*aflewev allourtiser FHeweveursev Flerai] sriisyl Fhensuiledmhbg CFasflasliLl L g)

800.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
700.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
480.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
35.00/Bundle
480.00-500.00/Kg
12.00-13.00/Piece
7.00-8.00/Piece
5.00-6.00/Piece



